

Pot Noodle Bombay Bad Boy 90 g

Ingredients

Noodle mix (96%): Dried noodles (62%) [WHEAT flour (contains calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sunflower oil, salt, firming agents (potassium carbonates, sodium carbonates)], maltodextrin, WHEAT flour, curry (cumin, turmeric, coriander, cayenne pepper, pepper, aniseed, cinnamon, fennel seed, ginger, lovage root, allspice), yeast extract, garlic powder, sweetcorn, peas¹, sugar, onion powder¹, palm fat, soy sauce powder [maltodextrin, salt, soy sauce (SOY, WHEAT)], salt, flavourings, BARLEY malt extract, potato starch, acid (citric acid), paprika. Sauce sachet (4%): Chilli sauce (water, spirit vinegar, modified corn starch, salt, cumin, flavourings, cayenne pepper). May contain other cereals containing gluten, celery, egg, milk and mustard. ¹From sustainable agriculture

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SOYA, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN: CELERY, EGGS, MILK, MUSTARD, OATS, RYE

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy Values	564 (KJ) / 134 (Kcal)	1720 (KJ) / 409 (Kcal)
Fat	5.2g	16g
(of which Saturates)	0.6g	1.7g
Carbohydrate	18g	55g
(of which Sugars)	0.8g	2.5g
Fibre	0.7g	2.3g
Protein	3g	9.1g
Sodium		
Salt	0.41g	1.2g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Pot Noodle
EAN: 5000118203541
Noodles in an incredibly hot curry flavour sauce and a little sachet of hot fire chilli sauce.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient
Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place (but don't let dust gather)

Manufacturer Address

Unilever UK,
Pot Noodle,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.